
Mon 29 Apr † Jan † Maria Soroka MS Koseiolek CCD CLASSES:

Tue 30 Apr † Antoni † Maria Koseiolek MS Koseiolek Catechism and First Communion classes continue after the 9.00 am Divine

Wed 01 May † Barbara Shaw Fam Luniw Liturgy.

6:00PM Moleben to the Mother

of God COFFEE AND CAKE:

Sat 04 May God's Blessings on U Zinych Coffee and cake continues after the 9.00 am Divine Liturgy. Please

Grandchildren continue to help.

4:00PM † Michael Shulewsky GJ Tishon

Sun 05 May Sunday of the Man FIRST HOLY COMMUNION:

Born Blind First Holy Communion will take place Saturday June 8, 2024.

9:00AM Intention of all Parishioners

Mon 06 May God's Blessings on Martha & IM Palazij VIGIL CANDLES:

Family From Sunday, April 28, 2024 - May 4, 2024 the vigil candle is offered for

Tue 07 May Health of Orysia IM Palazij Joann Gdovin. From Sunday May 5, 2024 - Saturday May 11, 2024 the vigil

Wed 08 May Blessings on Virginia Milek Fam Luniw candle is offered for Stacia Allen both requested by Mrs. Sonia Sperduti.

6:00PM For our Ukrainian Nation IM Palazij

Thu 09 May Feast of the Ascension SACRAMENT OF INITIATION:

of Our Lord Olivia Ivasiuk received the Sacrament of Initiation, Baptism and

9:00AM Private Intention Confirmation and Holy Eucharist on Sunday, April 21, 2024. God  bless the

Fri 10 May † Daria † Itena Perehiwsky N Trojan parents and Godparents.

6:00PM Moleben to the Mother

of God BANNS OF MARRIAGE:

Sat 11 May † Margaret Hlozyk Fam Luniw I publish the banns of marriage between Jacob Daniel Lyga of this Parish

4:00PM † Matthew Mudrry M/M JO Balko and Grace Kathryn Bellinger. If any of you know cause or just impediment

Sun 12 May Sunday of the Fathers why these persons should not be joined together in the crowning of

of the 1st Ecumenical Council marrioage, please declare it. First and Second Publication.

Mother's Day

8:30AM Moleben to the Mother of BISHOPS 2024 APPEAL:

God Our annual appeal letter will be going out this week.Please continue to help

9:00AM God's blessing on all Mothers and support as you have in ther past. Our goal is $4,300.00. Thank you. 

DIVINE LITURGY SCHEDULE 4/29/2024


